

S. T. 07(03)2019

Order No.32.

Dt.12-09-2023.

Received the part record from the court Ld. A.C.J.M, Sealdah along with supplementary charge sheet, copy of FSL report. Let the same be kept with the record.

To date.

Order No.33.

Dt.13-09-2023.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW 3.

All of 04 accused person are absent by submitting petition u/s 317 cr p c.

Ld. Advocate for the accused persons are present .

Ld. PP in-charge is absent.

No witness is present.

Case is adjourned for ends justice.

To 11.12.23 for appearance and further evidence of CSW 3.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.