

S. T. - 07(03)2019

Order No.43.

Dated 02.04.2025:

Today is fixed for evidence.

04 accused are absent and pray for representation through Ld. Advocate by filing a petition U/Sec.317 of Cr.P.C.

Thereafter, witness Firoz Tamang, the I.O has been examined as PW-8 and partly cross examined and discharged.

Some documents are marked as Exhibits.

Fix 18.06.25 for further cross examination of PW-8.

D/C by me,

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah