

S.T.-07(03)2019.

Order No.47.

Dated: 03.11.2025:

Today is fixed for examination of the accused U/S. 313 of Cr.P.C.

(4) accused are absent by petition.

For ends of justice,

Fix 21.11.25 for examination of accused U/S. 313 of Cr.P.C. as last chance i.d. W.A.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.