

S. T. 07(03)2019

Order No.50.

Dated: 19.01.2026:

Today is fixed for Argument.

Accused Chittaranjan Patra files hazira.

Other 03 accused persons files absent petition on the ground stated therein the petition

Heard Ld. PP in-Charge in part.

Fix 10.02.26 for further Argument.

D/C by me,

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.